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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

10.3 275 Brittani Wayne • Plainfield North1 

9.67 239 Aljahney Duncan • Plainfield East2 

8.55 209 Riley Vann • Oswego3 

9.66 286 Melissa Diaz • Plainfield South4 

10.3 268 Kate Nickel • Plainfield North5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

10.4 150 Brooke Marshall • Oswego East1 

9.8 146 Morganne Jones • Oswego East2 

9.08 203 Princess Shodipo • Oswego3 

9.6 125 Lucia Rossi • Minooka4 

10.3 147 Mariah Keith • Oswego East5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 3

11.2 245 Nicole Marte • Plainfield East1 

9.98 200 Michaela Ponstein • Oswego2 

9.25 308 Raven Boyd • Romeoville3 

9.46 244 Mikaela Manson • Plainfield East4 

10.3 103 Sara Bechard • Minooka5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 4

 1 

10.1 311 Abby Cull • Romeoville2 

9.3 122 Taylor Prieboy • Minooka3 

9.43 328 Hillary Van Meerten • Romeoville4 

10.2 278 Melissa Zavala • Plainfield North5 

 6 

2: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

7.86 169 Jenny Cisneros • Oswego1 

7.61 287 Dominique Eaton • Plainfield South2 

6.9 263 Cessily Jones • Plainfield North3 

7.5 101 Chrissy Allen • Minooka4 

7.80 288 Tyler Everett • Plainfield South5 

8.29 190 Erin Lowry • Oswego6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

7.87 203 Princess Shodipo • Oswego1 

7.66 243 Takira Mack • Plainfield East2 

7.2 139 Aliyah Everson • Oswego East3 

7.4 270 Ashlee Ojediran • Plainfield North4 

7.8 233 Desiree Tucker • Plainfield Central5 

8.2 244 Mikaela Manson • Plainfield East6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

8.0 128 Meredith Vesper • Minooka1 

7.7 145 Ksandra Jackson • Oswego East2 

7.24 312 Kaitlyn Hammock • Romeoville3 

7.4 261 Jazmine Frank • Plainfield North4 

7.8 112 Angelica Estrada • Minooka5 

8.12 223 Dominique Mills • Plainfield Central6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

8.0 229 Danesha Pruitt • Plainfield Central1 

7.7 307 Josie Bell • Romeoville2 

7.3 138 Alex Dudley • Oswego East3 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

8.0 229 Danesha Pruitt • Plainfield Central1 

7.7 307 Josie Bell • Romeoville2 

7.3 138 Alex Dudley • Oswego East3 

7.37 318 Angel Jones • Romeoville4 

7.70 301 Marissa Slaby • Plainfield South5 

8.01 246 Kadijah Mathews • Plainfield East6 

3: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:11.0 Relay Team • Plainfield North1 

10:11.1 Relay Team • Plainfield Central2 

10:12.5 Relay Team • Oswego3 

10:15.44 Relay Team • Minooka4 

10:23.6 Relay Team • Oswego East5 

10:44.2 Relay Team • Plainfield East6 

11:07.0 Relay Team • Romeoville7 

11:13.0 Relay Team • Plainfield South8 

4: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:02.0 152 Ariel Michalek • Oswego East1 

12:23.5 105 Kaitlyn Chetney • Minooka2 

12:37.2 109 Colleen Coyle • Minooka3 

12:40.0 219 Emily Kibler • Plainfield Central4 

12:42.0 222 Sarah Meadors • Plainfield Central5 

12:56.0 158 Hayley Zweig • Oswego East6 

12:56.0 198 Kayla Perez • Oswego7 

13:22.0 272 Alexis Sandoval • Plainfield North8 

13:30.1 251 Elena Samanego • Plainfield East9 

13:52.0 259 Kristin Dykema • Plainfield North10 

NT 325 Sierra Scanlan • Romeoville11 

NT 329 Sandra Zuchara • Romeoville12 

NT 247 Daniela Medrano • Plainfield East13 

NT 182 Kelsey Hjorth • Oswego14 

 15 

 16 

5: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

6: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:24.9 257 Catherine Crosson • Plainfield 
North

1 

2:29.8 178 Ashley Golembeski • Oswego2 

2:31.0 220 Grace Lawrence • Plainfield Central3 
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7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:24.9 257 Catherine Crosson • Plainfield 
North

1 

2:29.8 178 Ashley Golembeski • Oswego2 

2:31.0 220 Grace Lawrence • Plainfield Central3 

2:32.0 130 Rose Amodea • Oswego East4 

2:33.4 241 Hannah Guterriez • Plainfield East5 

2:34.0 215 Elyse Fleck • Plainfield Central6 

2:34.3 118 Haley MacNamara • Minooka7 

2:38.0 143 Vashti Harris • Oswego East8 

2:38.1 204 Alyson Simon • Oswego9 

2:40.1 111 Devin Doran • Minooka10 

2:41.0 324 Megan O'Malley • Romeoville11 

2:42.0 310 Jessica Cukier • Romeoville12 

2:44.0 237 Karina Barrios • Plainfield East13 

2:45.00 280 Kate Bachiller • Plainfield South14 

2:47.0 255 Comet Blecha • Plainfield North15 

3:07.0 279 Sarah Abercrombie • Plainfield 
South

16 

8: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:49.77 Relay Team • Minooka1 

1:46.20 Relay Team • Plainfield North2 

1:49.10 Relay Team • Oswego East3 

1:50.00 Relay Team • Romeoville4 

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:59.10 Relay Team • Plainfield North1 

1:52.30 Relay Team • Plainfield East2 

1:54.41 Relay Team • Plainfield South3 

1:59.50 Relay Team • Minooka4 

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

2:02.00 Relay Team • Romeoville1 

1:59.90 Relay Team • Oswego2 

2:00.40 Relay Team • Plainfield Central3 

2:02.30 Relay Team • Plainfield Central4 

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 4

2:07.62 Relay Team • Plainfield South1 

2:05.60 Relay Team • Oswego2 

2:07.00 Relay Team • Oswego East3 

4 

9: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:13.0 313 Mary Hammond • Romeoville1 

1:11.5 231 Casey Stachelski • Plainfield 
Central

2 

1:12.3 250 Ariana Parker • Plainfield East3 

1:13.0 181 Carissa Herrera • Oswego4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:10.2 238 Elizabeth DeSantiago • Plainfield 
East

1 

1:09.0 309 Skyler Brandlin • Romeoville2 

1:09.90 168 Lauren Choi • Oswego3 

1:10.64 297 Ayla Robinson • Plainfield South4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:07.7 102 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka1 

1:06.0 119 Moira McAsey • Minooka2 

1:07.5 135 Nicole Burge • Oswego East3 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:07.7 102 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka1 

1:06.0 119 Moira McAsey • Minooka2 

1:07.5 135 Nicole Burge • Oswego East3 

1:08.3 142 Sajela Harlow • Oswego East4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:05.00 296 Kiana Pleasant • Plainfield South1 

1:01.66 264 Khristian Jones • Plainfield North2 

1:02.1 254 Jaclyn Aremka • Plainfield North3 

1:05.6 224 Jenna Moody • Plainfield Central4 

10: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:01.2 249 Kelsey Noyes • Plainfield East1 

6:04.24 290 Michele Govern • Plainfield South2 

6:07.45 281 Samantha Bennett • Plainfield 
South

3 

6:07.9 113 Haile Goodale • Minooka4 

6:09.9 184 Dana Janusz • Oswego5 

6:20.10 289 Alex Goff • Plainfield South6 

6:24.0 217 Kristen Granata • Plainfield Central7 

6:25.0 248 Emily Murray • Plainfield East8 

6:30.0 314 Kassie Harden • Romeoville9 

7:20.0 232 Riley Stirn • Plainfield Central10 

NT 316 Katie Ives • Romeoville11 

 12 

Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:12.0 152 Ariel Michalek • Oswego East1 

5:34.9 144 Andrea Holm • Oswego East2 

5:38.0 228 Nicole Pease • Plainfield Central3 

5:40.2 252 Cindy Vazquez • Plainfield East4 

5:44.1 170 Allison Darby • Oswego5 

5:50.0 132 Michelle Borycki • Oswego East6 

5:53.0 269 Jen O'Neill • Plainfield North7 

5:54.0 273 Taryn Seeland • Plainfield North8 

5:54.0 265 Maggie Kennedy • Plainfield North9 

5:54.2 167 Alex Choi • Oswego10 

5:54.4 123 Haley Renison • Minooka11 

5:56.2 126 Laura Simon • Minooka12 

11: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

29.50 163 Rachel Burkhart • Oswego1 

29.04 296 Kiana Pleasant • Plainfield South2 

29.4 223 Dominique Mills • Plainfield Central3 

30.5 203 Princess Shodipo • Oswego4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

28.9 101 Chrissy Allen • Minooka1 

28.65 301 Marissa Slaby • Plainfield South2 

28.7 157 Rachael Walker • Oswego East3 

28.9 239 Aljahney Duncan • Plainfield East4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

27.93 233 Desiree Tucker • Plainfield Central1 

27.6 124 Janile Rogers • Minooka2 

27.8 243 Takira Mack • Plainfield East3 

28.1 321 Colleen Lilly • Romeoville4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

27.1 261 Jazmine Frank • Plainfield North1 

24.7 263 Cessily Jones • Plainfield North2 
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Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

27.1 261 Jazmine Frank • Plainfield North1 

24.7 263 Cessily Jones • Plainfield North2 

26.5 139 Aliyah Everson • Oswego East3 

27.6 312 Kaitlyn Hammock • Romeoville4 

12: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:41.0 Relay Team • Romeoville1 

4:27.3 Relay Team • Oswego2 

4:39.81 Relay Team • Plainfield South3 

4:45.2 Relay Team • Plainfield East4 

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:15.0 Relay Team • Oswego East1 

4:04.3 Relay Team • Plainfield North2 

4:13.85 Relay Team • Minooka3 

4:27.0 Relay Team • Plainfield Central4 

13: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 300 Olivia Skummer • Plainfield South1 

    ND 226 Jane Obradevich • Plainfield 
Central

2 

 11'05" 238 Elizabeth DeSantiago • Plainfield 
East

3 

 12'07" 180 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego4 

 12'11" 213 Mercedes Clarke • Plainfield 
Central

5 

 13'00.5" 211 Miranda Wehrli • Oswego6 

 13'02" 267 Kaylee McCarthy • Plainfield North7 

 13'03.75" 320 Kristin Levasseur • Romeoville8 

 13'03.75" 136 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East9 

 13'05.5" 177 Skye Forister • Oswego10 

 13'06" 140 Emily Flammersfeld • Oswego East11 

 13'10" 246 Kadijah Mathews • Plainfield East12 

 14'04" 271 Jackie Pasek • Plainfield North13 

 14'04" 231 Casey Stachelski • Plainfield 
Central

14 

 14'06.50" 309 Skyler Brandlin • Romeoville15 

 14'09.75" 286 Melissa Diaz • Plainfield South16 

 14'11" 243 Takira Mack • Plainfield East17 

 14'11.50" 122 Taylor Prieboy • Minooka18 

 15'02.75" 322 Jaelin Mankins • Romeoville19 

 15'05" 254 Jaclyn Aremka • Plainfield North20 

 16'05.25" 116 Lauren Jonen • Minooka21 

 17'01.50" 124 Janile Rogers • Minooka22 

 17'09.75" 154 Kyla Price • Oswego East23 

14: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 327 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville1 

    ND 212 Jade Anthony • Plainfield Central2 

    ND 235 Jazmine Baldridge • Plainfield East3 

 22'03" 266 Caitlin Koziel • Plainfield North4 

 26'03" 242 Shayna Lee • Plainfield East5 

 26'07" 238 Elizabeth DeSantiago • Plainfield 
East

6 

 27'05.5" 227 Alexis Pease • Plainfield Central7 

 28'02.5" 180 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego8 

 28'03" 271 Jackie Pasek • Plainfield North9 

 28'03" 256 Ashley Castillo • Plainfield North10 

 28'08.5" 211 Miranda Wehrli • Oswego11 

 29'06" 136 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East12 

 29'08.25" 322 Jaelin Mankins • Romeoville13 

14: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 327 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville1 

    ND 212 Jade Anthony • Plainfield Central2 

    ND 235 Jazmine Baldridge • Plainfield East3 

 22'03" 266 Caitlin Koziel • Plainfield North4 

 26'03" 242 Shayna Lee • Plainfield East5 

 26'07" 238 Elizabeth DeSantiago • Plainfield 
East

6 

 27'05.5" 227 Alexis Pease • Plainfield Central7 

 28'02.5" 180 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego8 

 28'03" 271 Jackie Pasek • Plainfield North9 

 28'03" 256 Ashley Castillo • Plainfield North10 

 28'08.5" 211 Miranda Wehrli • Oswego11 

 29'06" 136 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East12 

 29'08.25" 322 Jaelin Mankins • Romeoville13 

 29'09.5" 214 Chelsea Ervin • Plainfield Central14 

 30'00.50" 128 Meredith Vesper • Minooka15 

 30'01" 140 Emily Flammersfeld • Oswego East16 

 32'03.25" 116 Lauren Jonen • Minooka17 

 33'02.50" 124 Janile Rogers • Minooka18 

 36'05.5" 154 Kyla Price • Oswego East19 

15: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

 16'03" 295 Aimee Patino • Plainfield South1 

 19'05" 279 Sarah Abercrombie • Plainfield 
South

2 

 23'09.5" 225 Andrea Norris • Plainfield Central3 

 24'08" 306 Karyn Acevedo • Romeoville4 

 24'11" 221 Alyssa McDonnell • Plainfield 
Central

5 

 25'05.5" 156 Melody Walker • Oswego East6 

 26'03" 240 Alexsis Gatses • Plainfield East7 

 26'04" 162 Taylor Boyce • Oswego8 

 26'05" 277 Malorie Wyllie • Plainfield North9 

 26'07" 148 Lesly Lopez • Oswego East10 

 27'01.00" 108 Jenna Corso • Minooka11 

 27'03.75" 227 Alexis Pease • Plainfield Central12 

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

 27'07.5" 205 Crystal Simpson • Oswego1 

 29'01.5" 283 Hayley Braun • Plainfield South2 

 29'10" 236 Cahari Barefield • Plainfield East3 

 30'00" 202 Alexus Ramirez • Oswego4 

 30'01.5" 127 Anna Strle • Minooka5 

 30'02" 141 Michelle Francois • Oswego East6 

 32'06" 258 Camara Curry • Plainfield North7 

 32'08" 114 Kala Johannes • Minooka8 

 34'09" 319 Jahsmine Jones • Romeoville9 

 36'00" 276 Tiffany Wayne • Plainfield North10 

 36'01" 253 Gabby Williams • Plainfield East11 

 38'02" 315 Shannon Hensley • Romeoville12 

16: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 226 Jane Obradevich • Plainfield 
Central

1 

    NH 326 Sarah Teichman • Romeoville2 

  3'10" 160 Erin Best • Oswego3 

  3'11" 245 Nicole Marte • Plainfield East4 

  4'02" 323 Courtney Nurczyk • Romeoville5 

  4'02" 189 Samantha Keith • Oswego6 

  4'02" 195 Abena Owusu • Oswego7 
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16: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 226 Jane Obradevich • Plainfield 
Central

1 

    NH 326 Sarah Teichman • Romeoville2 

  3'10" 160 Erin Best • Oswego3 

  3'11" 245 Nicole Marte • Plainfield East4 

  4'02" 323 Courtney Nurczyk • Romeoville5 

  4'02" 189 Samantha Keith • Oswego6 

  4'02" 195 Abena Owusu • Oswego7 

  4'02" 218 Dorshe Jackson • Plainfield Central8 

  4'04" 328 Hillary Van Meerten • Romeoville9 

  4'06" 129 Kayla Yates • Minooka10 

  4'06" 106 Ashley Clark • Minooka11 

  4'06" 212 Jade Anthony • Plainfield Central12 

  4'06" 288 Tyler Everett • Plainfield South13 

  4'07" 135 Nicole Burge • Oswego East14 

  4'08" 103 Sara Bechard • Minooka15 

  4'08" 239 Aljahney Duncan • Plainfield East16 

  4'11" 152 Ariel Michalek • Oswego East17 

  4'11" 271 Jackie Pasek • Plainfield North18 

  5'01" 274 Casey Waltemath • Plainfield North19 

  5'01" 146 Morganne Jones • Oswego East20 

  5'02" 244 Mikaela Manson • Plainfield East21 

  5'05" 254 Jaclyn Aremka • Plainfield North22 

17: Varsity Girls Pole Vault - 1

    NH 320 Kristin Levasseur • Romeoville1 

  6'00" 107 Nancy Clark • Minooka2 

  6'06" 262 Allie Heyl • Plainfield North3 

  6'06" 268 Kate Nickel • Plainfield North4 

  7'00" 231 Casey Stachelski • Plainfield 
Central

5 

  7'06" 175 Alyssa Falge • Oswego6 

  8'00" 110 Mariah Divis • Minooka7 

  8'00" 102 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka8 

  8'00" 260 Laura Ferguson • Plainfield North9 

  8'06" 163 Rachel Burkhart • Oswego10 

 10'00" 230 Alexxe Richer • Plainfield Central11 

 11'06" 209 Riley Vann • Oswego12 


